
Arts & Cra�s
Musical Chairs
Balloon Relay

Bracelet & Necklace Making
Scavenger Hunt 

Duck, Duck, Goose
Straw Planting

What’s the time Mr. Wolf? 
Movie Time

10.00 am  
11.00 am  
12.00 noon  
1.00 pm  
4.00 pm 
5.00 pm  
6.00 pm  
7.00 pm  
8.00 pm  

MONDAY 
Colouring & Painting

Pass The Ball |         Kids Zumba
Hula Hoop Relay

Hair Braiding
Shell Collecting

Hand & Foot Hopscotch
Blindfold Tag

Egg & Spoon Relay
Hide & Seek

10.00 am  
11.00 am  
12.00 noon  
1.00 pm  
4.00 pm 
5.00 pm  
6.00 pm  
7.00 pm  
8.00 pm  

TUESDAY 
Shell Decorating

Blindfold Tag |          Aqua Aerobics
Duck, Duck, Goose

Sponge Relay
Cookie / Cupcake Decorating

Bracelet & Necklace Cra�s
What’s the time Mr. Wolf?

Three-Legged Race
Movie Time

10.00 am  
11.00 am  
12.00 noon  
1.00 pm  
4.00 pm 
5.00 pm  
6.00 pm  
7.00 pm  
8.00 pm  

WEDNESDAY

Arts & Cra�s
Blindfold Tag |          Kids Yoga

Balloon Relay
Bracelet & Necklace Making

Tug of War
Sack Race

Straw Planting
Duck, Duck, Goose

Hide & Seek

10.00 am  
11.00 am  
12.00 noon  
1.00 pm  
4.00 pm 
5.00 pm  
6.00 pm  
7.00 pm  
8.00 pm  

THURSDAY
Colouring & Painting

Pass The Ball |         Aqua Aerobics 
Hula Hoop Relay

Newspaper Dance
Let’s Go Green
Musical Chairs

Egg & Spoon Relay
Movie Time

10.00 am  
11.00 am  
12.00 noon  
1.00 pm  
4.00 pm 
5.00 pm  
7.00 pm  
8.00 pm  

FRIDAY

Shell Painting |        Badminton
Hand & Foot Hopscotch

Balloon Relay
Bracelet & Necklace Making
Cookie / Cupcake Decorating

Straw Planting
Meet our falcon Shahin

What’s the time Mr. Wolf?
Movie Time

10.00 am  
11.00 am  
12.00 noon  
1.00 pm  
4.00 pm 
5.00 pm  
6.00 pm  
7.00 pm  
8.00 pm  

SUNDAY 
Arts & Cra�s |           Archery

Blindfold Tag
Hand & Foot Hopscotch

Hair Braiding
Shell Collecting

Bracelet & Necklace Cra�s
Meet our falcon Shahin

Three-Legged Race
What’s the time Mr. Wolf?

10.00 am  
11.00 am  
12.00 noon  
1.00 pm  
4.00 pm 
5.00 pm  
6.00 pm  
7.00 pm  
8.00 pm  

SATURDAY

  Kids 
Activities 

EVERY DAY
ACTIVITIES
Face Painting (Crescendo)

Fun Pool Games
Face Painting Hand Painting

Vietnamese Boat Ride
Henna Painting

Water Polo or Pool Volleyball 
Beach Football or Beach Volleyball

9.00 am 
12.15 pm 
2.00 pm 
2.15 pm
3.00 pm 
3.30 pm 
4.30 pm

ACTIVITY LOCATION
           Around Resort               Teens Club               Beach              Main Pool              Tennis Court


